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Name, Title, and Principal Place of Issue.

Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company ... ..

County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking)

Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company

Gloucestershire Banking Company

Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company ...

Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company

Lincoln and Lindsey Banking Company
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Company

Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com-)

Nottingham and Nottinghamshire Banking Company ...

Northamptonshire Banking Company

•\

Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company...

Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company ...
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire)

Bank, and Somersetshire Bank ... ... • ... j
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company ...
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company ...

Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company
Wakefield and Barnsley Union Bank ... ... ...
Whitehaven Joint Stock Banking Company ... ...
West of England and South Wales District Bank .*.
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company
West Riding Union Banking Company ... ... ...
Whitchurch .and Ellesmere Banking Company ...
Worcester City and County Banking Company limited...

York City and County Banking Company
Yorkshire Banking Company ... ,

Carlisle ... . . . .

Wolverhampton... ... ..

Darlington ... ...

Gloucester ... ...

Halifax ... .
Huddersfield
Hull
Halifax
Halifax ...

Knaresborough ... ,.„

Lancaster
Leicester... ... , ,

Leamington Priors ... ...
Ludlow ... .,.

Nottingham ... ...

Nottingham ... ...
Northampton
Northampton
Liverpool

Sheffield
Stamford

Langport

Stourbridge
Sheffield... -... ' ...

Richmond ...

?Volverhampton
(Vakefield ... ... ...
i^hitehaven ... ...

Salisbury
Huddersfield
iVhitchurch ... ... ...

Worcester ... ... ...

York ...

Average
Amount.

£
23450
20071

7400

18803
22814

129375

18977
37181
29430
13261
26652

26250

54781
62406
49752
11490
7972

35597

28773
57651
18730
51945

.50824

33409
47081

295547

42112
21345
42604
45586

14790
12965
26165
65891
76894
33328
3909
1528

69165
88725

112546

W. H. COCJSINSj Registrar of Bank
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