Name, Title, and Principal Pl	,ace	i i 19949.				Average Amount
						£
Carlisle and Cumberland Banking Company	•••	Carlisle	***	•••	***	23450
Carlisle City and District Bank	•••	Carlisle	•••	•••	•••	20071
County of Stafford Bank, late Bilston District Banking	g }	Wolverhampton	a .,,	•••	•••	7400
Derby and Derbyshire Banking Company		Derby			,	10000
Darlington District Joint Stock Banking Company	•••	Darlington		***	•••	18803 22814
Gloucestershire Banking Company	•••	Gloucester	***	•••	•••	129375
		TT 110				
Halifax Joint Stock Bank	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	18977
Huddersfield Banking Company	•••	Huddersfield	•••	•••	•••	37181
Hull Banking Company	•••	Hull	•••	•••	•••	29430
Halifax Commercial Banking Company Limited	•••	Halifax	•••	•••	•••	13261
Halifax and Huddersfield Union Banking Company	•••	Halifax	.000	•••	• •••	26652
Knaresborough and Claro Banking Company		Kņaresborough	•••	149	•••	2 6250
Lancaster Banking Company		Lancaster				54781
Faire de maline Deminion Company	••	Leicester	•••	•••	•••	62406
Cinceln and Tindson Banking Company	•••	Lincoln	•••	•••	••••	49752
Leamington Priors and Warwickshire Banking Compan		Learnington Pri	ora	•••	•••	11490
Ludlow and Tenbury Bank		Ludlow	iii OT	***	•••	7972
Moore and Robinson's Nottinghamshire Banking Com- pany Limited	}	Nottingham	•••	•119	•••	35 59 7
		Nottingham		•••	•••	28773
Northamptonshire Union Bank	•••{	Northampton	***	•••	•••	57651
		Northampton	•••	•••		18730
North and South Wales Bank	•••	Liverpool	•••	•••	•••	51945
Pares's Leicestershire Banking Company	•••	Leicester	•••		•••	50824
Sheffield Banking Company		Sheffield	•••	•••		33409
Stamford, Spalding, and Boston Banking Company		Stamford	•••	•••		47081
Stuckey's Banking Company, Bristol Somersetshire Bank, and Somersetshire Bank	}	Langport	•••	***	,,,	295547
Stourbridge and Kidderminster Banking Company		Stourbridge	•••	100		42112
Sheffield and Hallamshire Banking Company	 .]	Sheffield	•••	•••		21345
Sheffield and Rotherham Joint Stock Banking Company	,	Sheffield	•••	•••		42604
Swaledale and Wensleydale Banking Company	•••	Richmond	•••	•••	•	45586
Wolverhampton and Staffordshire Banking Company		Wolverhampton	•••	•••		14790
			•••	***	•••	12965
			•••	•••	••••	26165
			•••	•••	•••	65891
Wilts and Dorset Banking Company			•••	•••	••••	76894
Whitehungh and Ellermone Penking Company		Whitehuneh	•••	•••	•••	33328
Worcester City and County Banking Company Limited.		Worseston	•••	***		3909 1528
York Union Banking Company		York				601 <i>62</i>
York City and County Banking Company		Vork	•••	•••	• • •	69165
Yorkshire Banking Company	[Yandu	•••	•••		88725 112546